INTEGRATION
OF POWER SYSTEM
Intelligent Low Voltage
Power Capacitor / Panel
智 慧 型 低 壓 電 容 器 / 盤
2011.05 版
13075

盤
4
E. 外型尺寸  Dimension of Capacitor
型式 系統電壓 額定電壓 容量 Capacity 電流 各部尺寸 Dimensions (mm)
Type
System
Voltage
(V)
Rated
Voltage
 (V)
kVAR µF
Current
(A)
A B B D E F G
SH-M25065-2R5 220 250 5+2.5 212 / 106 17.3 380 70 305 355 59 — —
SH-M250610-10 220 250 10+10 424 / 424 46.2 380 70 305 355 59 — —
SH-M450610-5 380 450 10+5 131 / 65.5 19.3 380 70 305 355 59 — —
SH-M450620-20 380 450 20+20 262 / 262 51.3 380 70 305 355 59 — —
SH-M480620-20 380 480 20+20 230 / 230 48.1 380 70 305 355 59 — —
SH-M525620-20 440 525 20+20 192 / 192 44.0 380 70 305 355 59 — —
SH-M600625 460 / 480 600 8.3×3 179.3×3 24.1 380 70 305 355 59 145 263
A±3
C±
5
B±